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Easy

Credit Terms

1145 MARKET ST., Bet. 7lh and 8th 2565 MISSION ST., Bet. 21st and 22nd

HUTCHINS
" Ashton L I Evelyn I cl kFilmer Bros Elec Co

hl374 47th av
" Carrie L iwid D St hll75 Pine
" Clinton J hl225 Taylor
" Clyde rl546 Ellis
" Ernest A ICarmell slsmn Chappel Bros

h2090 Grove
" Etta L Mrs smstrs hl866 Geary
" Floyd whsmn rl336 Cal
" Freida iwid B Hi h244 5th av
" Gertrude nurse h2402 Cal
" Harold H (Ella) dairywkr h2211 44th av
" Herman C iKathrynl hl310 Turk
" Howard iHeleni with Bank of Cal h2454

26th av
" Ida M (wid J LI h260 Carl
" John (Esther) eng h955 Golden Gate av
" Louis C (Margt) tmstr hl356 Quesada av
" Mabel A elk WPRRCo r925 Greenwich
" Marion statistician Ry Exp Agcy hlO€5 Bush
" Maxine hl055 Washn
" Otto R (Agnes) hlSOO 41st av
" Reuben L iixit shop 4140 Judah rl500 41st
" Reuben L jr (Eunice) elk Filmer Bros Elec-

tro Co hl423 47th av
" Sidney h644 6th av
" Vera sec J J Lermen r2127 16th av
" W Tate with US' Forest Serv r453 Clement
" Wm (Burk & Hutchins)
Hutchinson Alan S ins agt rl76 Verba

Buena av
" Alt W (Grace) police SFPD h2518 25th av
" Alice (Wid C T) h480 Powell
" Alta elk rigOO Washn
" Anna Mrs h843 Capp
" Anna (wid Austin) hl23 3d av
" Arth hl76 Verba Buena av
" Arth C (Gertrude) h632 Shotwell
" Azile sten r50 Irving
" Barbara slswn r2723 Sacto
" Beulah M asst mgr Stockton Court Apts

h530 Stockton
" Chester (Ada) hl624 Sacto
" Clarence h843 Capn
" David R h80 Lopez av
" Delia (wid Geo) hlll9 Diamond
" De Witt C (Mae) bkpr h2273 17th av
" Dorothy (wid Wm ) r2723 Sacto
" Edna (Wid C F) h482 16th av
" Edson L (Mary) hl664 Larkin
" Edw C pres Kennedy Mining & Milling Co

hl6 Presidio ter
" Edw D barber D L Thompson r97I Mission
" Eleanor elk Cosmopolitan Distillers r897

Ocean av
" Elsa Mrs elk SP Bank hl706 Vallejo
" Emogene r706 Broderick
" Evelyn beauty opr W E Payne
" Evelyn Mrs elk hl474 Sacto
" Fav h954 Geary
" Fenton P (Henrietta) eng h3434 18th
" Ford W (Betty) spl police ADTCo hl52S

Clement
" Prances R bkpr Jos Magnin Co r2218 Ortega
" Fred (Olgal hll65 Guerrero
" Fred r293 8th
" G W & Co (G W Hutchinson H B Winsor)

lighting equip 717 Market R701a
" Geo A (Hutchinson & Son) r Daly City
" Geo A Indywkr hl729 Polk
" Geo A jr (Eleanor R) (Hutchinson & Son)

h897 Ocean av
" Geo R (Doris) h85 Paradise av
" Geo R firemn SFFD rlll9 Diamond
" Geo W (G W Hutchinson & Co) r Okld
" Geo W (Virginia) tchr Pub Sch hl523

23d av
" Hale B h391 Valencia
" Harold storekpr MNCo r Ala
" Harry sec Guide Memorial Methodist Ch

r322 Ellis
" Harrv E (Annie) jan hl73 Day
" Heleii J (wid Ely) h3446 Clay
" Helen M ring Diamond
" Homer J (Eliz E) (Hutchinson & Wilscam)

h80O Bush
" Inez F slswn City of Paris r3880 Cal
HTJTCRINSOX J ALBERT (Maxine D) (Hutch-

inson & Green) Atiorney-at-Law, 633
Crocker First National Bank Bldg. 1 Mont-
gomerv, Tel EX brook 6443, h2'>10 Jackson.
Tel WE St 2941

" J S lawyer rl6 Presidio ter
" Jack hl912 Page
" Jack jr rl912 Page
" Jas r434 Haight
" Jas S lawyer I Montgy R623 r Bkly
" Jane r44 McAllister
" Jasper L (Felicie) br mgr White Log Coffee

Shop h432 Diamond
" John J (Harriet) mtrmn hl379 14th av
" John T firemn SFPD h3537 23d

HUTCHINSON
" Kath C r3446 Clay
" Lester B (Jean) hl410 8th av
" Louise Mrs nurse hl900 Washn
" M H (Inez) slsmn Laurent & Niello) h3860

Cal
" Mae slswn Weinstein Co r336 Anza
" Martin (Shirley) phys h2602 21st
" Mary E (wid Geo) h2255 Cal
" Matalize hl928 Sutter
" May Mrs mgr Van Eddy Apts r810 Eddy
" May (Wid Dwight) hl824 Jackson
" Morris slsmn Laurent & Niello r3860 Cal
" Nathaniel M (May) elk PSS&LCo h810 Eddy
" Phil (Cleo) elk rl444 Haight
" Rachel C h2218 Ortega
" Ralph S (Mary) elk MNCo hl380 Francisco
" Reginald R (Vera) elk Jas McKinley hlBll

27th av
" Roy lather rl23 3d av
" Sarah A Mrs r530 Stockton
" Stuart elk SF Bank rl706 Vallejo
HUTCHINSON SUGAR PLANTATION CO. C F

Jacobson Sec, 6trZ Spreckels BIdg, 2 Pine,
Tel EX brook r.W.'i

" T A h4210 Balboa
" Thos (Margt) carp h219 Concord
" Thos C (Mary I) carp h215 Concord
" Wilbur J (Kath) restr 1152 Taylor hll40 do
" Wm E with CUACo r Okld
" Zora E Mrs hl943 McAllister
HUTCHINSON & GREEN (J A Hutchinson,

R M Green) Attorneys-at-Law. 623 Crocker
First National Bank BIdg, I Montgomery,
Tel EX brook IH4i

" & Son (G A and G A Jr) drayage 301
Howard

" & Wilscam (H J Hutchinson Jos Wilscam)
auto pk 145 Leavenworth

Hutchison Alec rep Nickel Plate Rv r Okld
" Alta rl668 Market
" Arth G hl304 Shotwell
" Bessie M slsmn OM&Co r2910 Anza
" Dilvs beauty opr h2137 Vicente
" E Elmore (Punnett Parez & Hutchison)

(W S Hutchison & Sons) rl638 8th av
" Prank V (Maude) formn Ry Exp Agcy h431

Arguello blvd
" Harold C (Pauline) driver hll5 Baden
" John F (Evelyn) servmn Elec Products Corp

hl750 Sacto'
" Mamie Mrs elk h336 Anza
" R A r341 O'Parrell
" RalDh J whsmn r335 Athens
" Ruth F r419 Golden Gate av
" Sydney hll23 Clay
" Sydney J mech r3721 Lincoln way
" Virginia Mrs hl220 Geneva av
" W S & Sons IW S and E E Hutchison) map

mounters 3275 Army
" Wm D (Edith) motormn MSRyCo h550 Bu-

chanan
" Wm F (Margt) driver h715 Naples
" Wm S (Annah) (W S Hutchison & Sons)

h3251 Army
Huteras Jos lab rl670 Market
" Lenardo (Talia) hl38 Russ
" Lupe smstrs r418a Russ
Huth Balthaser (Cath) h340 Lombard
" Carl P tmstr hl290 Thomas av
" Carl W (Charlotte) firemn SFFD h284

Douglass
" Chas r284 Douglass
" Christopher (Callie) seamn r96 Williams av
" Geo hdw 1556 Stockton r340 Lombard
" Otto C (Pearl) slsmn J W Doherty h3524

17th
" Pearl D ofc sec PHOA&HS r3525 17th
" Peter J v-pres PFE r Sacto
" Philio C (Irene) cash H M Newhall & Co

h3730 Webster
" Wm h96 Williams av
" Wm restr 760 Howard r783 do
" Wm P real est 3738 Geary blvd r340 Lom-

bard
" Willis V asst supt Tea Garden Products Co

r Okld
Huther Carl L (Bertha) bartndr hl307 Minna
Huthere Jos P Indywkr Verba Buena Lndy
Huthmacher Adolph (Aurelia) hl915 Fulton
" Alf (Alma) carp h73 Uranus ter
" Edw (Nancy) slsmn P P of C C h526 29th av
" Mervyn M (Phvllis E) h2270 22d av
Hutka Alex rl715 Webster
Hutman Sane (wid Asa) h6 Gladys
Hutsell Geo F barber rl56 3d
Hutshing Benno L (Arta) hl273 23d av
" Edw E rl273 23d av
HUTSON, See also Hudson
" Archie G ((Mary Cl hll5 Haight
" Glenn P (Esther) mech h2664 Bush
" Grace C Indv wkr r3622 16th
" Harman L (Nellie) h726 Suitor

HUTSON
" John R (Esther) mgr American Binder Co

r Belvedere
" Julius (Betty) toolmkr h2438 Taraval
" Mahald E Mrs elk hl475 Funston
" Mary C mgr Seville Apts rll5 Haight
Hutt Naomi Mrs elk Hunt Bros Pkg Co r735

Taylor
Hutteball Harold E (Sue) meat ctr h724 Hol-

loway av
Hutten Bessie teleg opr r3047 Divisadero
Hutter Eug (Mary Ll iab hl691 22d av
" Prank (Mary VI h421 43d av
" Henry M (Vernetta) elk Byron Eisenberg

h3740 25th
" John D (Marie) editor Swiss Journal hl523

22d av
Huttinger Clara (wid Jos) h664 Brussels
" Russell (Lucille K) formn City Parks Dept

h2409 Diamond
Huttl John B (Viola) editor McGraw-Hill
Pub Co hl30 Westgate dr

Huttmann Bertha E elk John Hancock Mut
Life Ins Co r Okld

" Christine tchr Pub Sch rl98 Hancock
Button Arth F (Sophie) h671 4th av
" Building 156 Montgy
" Chas V gdnr r2674 Sacto
HUTTON E F & COMPANY, Dean Dillman

Resident Partner, Members New York
Stock Exchange, Stocks and Bonds, Hut-
ton Bldg, 161^ Montgomery, Tel DO uglas

" Frank formn Sunshine Curtains
" Grace E sec Eschen & Minor Co r Mill Vallev
" Harold P whol flour 465 Cal R238 r San

Rafael
" Harry W lawyer 821 Market R631 h2918

Pacific av
" Jas H elk Schuckl & Co r80 Chaves av
" Leona Mrs elk Foster Lunch System
" Marian r2011 Sacto
" Mathew H (Kath) acct h80 Chaves av
" Saml R v-pres Erwin, Wasey & Co r Palo

Alto
" Thos S (Gladys) mfrs agt 116 New Montgy

R731 h2961 Pacific av
" Victor C gdnr r2674 Sacto
" Wm H (Florence) photog h87 Ramona av
" Wm L (Cora) hl35a 7th
Hutzel Virginia maid 210a Hoffman av
Hutzler Donald A (Raciel guard U S Customs

Serv h247 Flood av
" Louis H (Lorraine) formn SOCo hll7 St

Marys av
Huvane Patk trackmn Mun Ry r830 24th av
" Thos (Anne) cond Mun Ry h4825 Anza
" Thos T (Delia) cement fnshr Dept of Pub

Wks h830 24th av
Hu Wai Kee ins agt h353 Hudson av
Huweiler Jos mech h278 Vienna
Huxley Harold D (Frances) rep SCB h2645

Buchanan
" Marjorie supv U C Hosp rl24 Woodland av
" McClure G (wid T C) hl24 Woodland av
Huxtable Howard H asst mgr S F Clearing

House Assn r Burlingame
Huvbers Eileen r3048 Jackson
Huvbrecht Paul C r217 Eddy
Huvck Annie B (wid W HI hl483 25th av
" Earl B rl483 25th av
Huyer Henry porter r538 Pine
Hyams Anita G elk RCA r75 Capra way
" Chas F (Margt A) elk The Travelers h706

17th av
" Dolly R penmanship tchr 821 Market R710

rl58 3d av
" Francis A (Anita G) elk h75 Capra way
" Helen J r579 44th av
" Leo K (Aline) struct eng h579 44th av
" Mary T (wid A Cl h317 12th av
" Sanford v-pres-sec Hyams & Mayers Inc

rl075 Cal
" Tinie L (wid J B) r579 44th av
" & Mayers Inc M L Mayers pres-treas Sanford

Hyams v-pres-sec ins brokers 114 Sansome
R1207

Hvanes Emma L Mrs rl06 Hugo
HYATT, See also Hiatt
" Clara Mrs h623 Broderick
" Helen r925 Geary
" Howard G elk rl253 7th av
" Howard W (Georgia) printer hl253 7th av
" Marx mgr Am Lumber & Treating Co r225

Hyde
" Ruth Mrs maid 2000 Cal

HYDE, See also Heide and Heyde
" A Sidney (Nancy H) r354 Arguello blvd
" Alex adv mgr Onox Inc r Hotel Pickwick
" Allan M bkpr r2037 Scott
" Anna maid 88 6th
" Benj H (Ruby) slsmn Baldwin & Howell

h65 Valdez av

The Ocean Accident & Guarantee The British General Insurance Co., Ltd.
Corporation, Ltd. Union Assurance Society, Limited

The Palatine Insurance Co.. Ltd. The Commercial Union Fire Insurance Co.

The California Insurance Co.NEWYORK CHICAGO ATLANTA SANPRANCISCO
PACIFIC DEPABTMENT: Sl.'i MnVTnnMHWV gT.. SAV FB.AVf'I'irn CAU TFT,. T>OTTf;T.»« 0170

Commercial Union Asaurance Co., Ltd.
American Central insurance Co.

Columbia Casualty Co.

Retailers

Credit

Association

15 Stockton

DO ugli

S. E.

Shermantine,

General

Manager


